Adjusted Expenditure Ceiling Pursuant to Proposition M

Primary Nominating Election - April 12, 2016

Maximum Available Voter Primary Election Rounded
Council Primary Plus CPI Primary Election Rounded to Nearest] Matching Funds Registration Mean no. of Districts over Adjustment Adjusted Adjusted Rounded
District | Election Base | adjustment |Adjusted Expenditure | $1,000 pursuant to (33% of Rounded as of voters mean ($2 per voter Expenditure | Expenditure] Matching Matching
# Amt. ($40,000) 0.5652 Ceiling L.B.M.C. 2.01.810 | Expenditure Ceiling)] 1/15/2016 |(Total divided by 9)] (overage amt.) | in excess of mean) Ceiling Ceiling Limit Limit
2 $40,000 $22,608 $62,608 $63,000 $21,000 28,250 27,685 565 $1,130 $64,130 |  $64,000 | $21,163 $21,000
4 $40,000 $22,608 $62,608 $63,000 $21,000 26,000 27,685 0 $0 $62,608 $63,000 | $20,661 $21,000
6 $40,000 $22,608 $62,608 $63,000 $21,000 21,182 27,685 0 $0 $62,608 $63,000 $20,661 $21,000
8 $40,000 $22,608 $62,608 $63,000 $21,000 27,104 27,685 0 $0 $62,608 $63,000 | $20,661 $21,000
Adjusted Contribution Limitations Pursuant to Proposition M
Primary Nominating Election - April 12, 2016
Rounded to
Nearest $50
Plus CPI Primary Election pursuant to
Adjustment Adjusted L.B.M.C.
Office Limit (.5453) Contribution Limit 2.01.810
Councilmember $250 $141 $391 $400

Adjusted Expend CeilingProp M PNE 2016.xls

1/20/2016



